## Contract T100.080 - Bid Tabulation

								1 100.000 - Bid			Railroad Constr	ruction Company,	Ferreira Constr	uction Company,		
1, 1,	ITEMS  Item No. Unit Code QTY UNIT DESCRIPTION				D'Annunzio &			tate, Inc.	Kyle Conti (			nc.		nc.		. Bishop Inc.
Item No.	Unit Code	QIY	Lump Sum	DESCRIPTION Mahilipation	RATE \$241,120.00	AMOUNT \$241,120.00	RATE \$385,000.00	AMOUNT \$385,000.00	RATE \$213,000.00	\$213,000.00	RATE \$157,000.00	AMOUNT \$157,000.00	RATE \$100,000.00	AMOUNT \$100,000.00	\$4,000.00	AMOUNT \$4,000.00
30	1D10MOB 1G01SCH	1	Lump Sum	Mobilization Progress Schedule	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$12,335.00	\$12,335.00	\$5,000.00	\$157,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$100,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$4,000.00
- 50	10013011	<u>'</u>	Lump Gum	-	ψ10,000.00	\$10,000.00	ψ3,000.00	ψ5,000.00	ψ12,333.00	ψ12,000.00	ψ5,000.00	ψ3,000.00	Ψ2,300.00	ψ2,300.00	ψ1,000.00	ψ1,000.00
23	3B06SUP	3,100.00	Ton	Superpave Hot Mix Asphalt 12.5H 64 Surface Course	\$245.00	\$759,500.00	\$140.00	\$434,000.00	\$155.00	\$480,500.00	\$140.00	\$434,000.00	\$200.00	\$620,000.00	\$170.00	\$527,000.00
54	3B30HMA	50	Ton	Temporary Surfacing	\$150.00	\$7,500.00	\$75.00	\$3,750.00	\$275.00	\$13,750.00	\$300.00	\$15,000.00	\$200.00	\$10,000.00	\$170.00	\$7,500.00
	3D30FINIA			Sealing Cracks in					·							
69	3B41SCS	1,500.00	L.F.	Bituminous Surface	\$2.00	\$3,000.00	\$5.00	\$7,500.00	\$4.00	\$6,000.00	\$15.00	\$22,500.00	\$2.45	\$3,675.00	\$3.00	\$4,500.00
50	3B42ASB	3,720.00	S.Y.	Membrane Waterproofing High Performance Cold	\$50.00	\$186,000.00	\$20.00	\$74,400.00	\$15.00	\$55,800.00	\$40.00	\$148,800.00	\$35.00	\$130,200.00	\$50.00	\$186,000.00
41	3B45HPP	20	Ton	Patch	\$150.00	\$3,000.00	\$150.00	\$3,000.00	\$200.00	\$4,000.00	\$150.00	\$3,000.00	\$245.00	\$4,900.00	\$150.00	\$3,000.00
37	3B52CSM	1,420.00	L.F.	Crack Spanning Membrane	\$20.00	\$28,400.00	\$7.00	\$9,940.00	\$10.00	\$14,200.00	\$10.00	\$14,200.00	\$21.00	\$29,820.00	\$25.00	\$35,500.00
46	3B58APA	1	L.S.	Asphalt Price Adjustment (This is a NO-BID, Lump Sum item for this contract. The Lump Sum price is \$5000. Enter a Unit Price of \$5000 as your bid for this item.)	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
				Pavement Removal, 5"				0.00.00				<b>*</b> * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *	<b>.</b>			
67	3E14PMR	5,550.00	S.Y.	Depth Pavement Removal,	\$65.00	\$360,750.00	\$22.00	\$122,100.00	\$22.00	\$122,100.00	\$70.00	\$388,500.00	\$40.00	\$222,000.00	\$45.00	\$249,750.00
59	3E20PMR	6,500.00	S.Y.	Variable Depth	\$65.00	\$422,500.00	\$22.00	\$143,000.00	\$22.00	\$143,000.00	\$40.00	\$260,000.00	\$40.00	\$260,000.00	\$45.00	\$292,500.00
25	3E55PMR	800	L.F.	Remove Existing Rumble Strip	\$45.00	\$36,000.00	\$5.00	\$4,000.00	\$27.50	\$22,000.00	\$20.00	\$16,000.00	\$16.00	\$12,800.00	\$10.00	\$8,000.00
31	3F01MRS	3,050.00	L.F.	Milled Rumble Strip	\$7.00	\$21,350.00	\$4.50	\$13,725.00	\$8.00	\$24,400.00	\$4.00	\$12,200.00	\$4.00	\$12,200.00	\$3.00	\$9,150.00
17	4A11RFS	50,500.00	LBS.	Reinforcement Steel, Epoxy Coated	\$2.00	\$101,000.00	\$1.10	\$55,550.00	\$2.00	\$101,000.00	\$2.00	\$101,000.00	\$1.80	\$90,900.00	\$3.00	\$151,500.00
				Drill and Grout												
4	4A15DGR	50	Each	Reinforcement Bars Concrete Deck	\$40.00	\$2,000.00	\$50.00	\$2,500.00	\$50.00	\$2,500.00	\$40.00	\$2,000.00	\$46.00	\$2,300.00	\$41.00	\$2,050.00
7	4Q03BDR	670	S.Y.	Replacement with Catches	\$1,050.00	\$703,500.00	\$1,100.00	\$737,000.00	\$1,200.00	\$804,000.00	\$850.00	\$569,500.00	\$1,180.00	\$790,600.00	\$1,396.00	\$935,320.00
29	4Q05BDR	1	Each	Diaphragms	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$2,906.00	\$2,906.00	\$600.00	\$600.00
21	4Q06BDR	12	L.F.	Pavement Riser Repair Removal of Existing	\$90.00	\$1,080.00	\$150.00	\$1,800.00	\$270.00	\$3,240.00	\$120.00	\$1,440.00	\$165.00	\$1,980.00	\$150.00	\$1,800.00
56	4Q08BDR	3,050.00	S.Y.	Surfacing	\$65.00	\$198,250.00	\$25.00	\$76,250.00	\$11.00	\$33,550.00	\$40.00	\$122,000.00	\$45.00	\$137,250.00	\$150.00	\$457,500.00
65	4Q20H02	40	L.F.	Headblock Repair, Type 2	\$300.00	\$12,000.00	\$250.00	\$10,000.00	\$250.00	\$10,000.00	\$200.00	\$8,000.00	\$570.00	\$22,800.00	\$500.00	\$20,000.00
48	4Q24BDR	12,000.00	L.F.	Reinforcement Steel, Field Anti - Corrosion Coating	\$5.00	\$60,000.00	\$1.00	\$12,000.00	\$1.00	\$12,000.00	\$3.50	\$42,000.00	\$5.00	\$60,000.00	\$4.00	\$48,000.00
44	4Q30BDR	730	S.Y.	Clean and Seal Concrete Deck	\$45.00	\$32,850.00	\$10.00	\$7,300.00	\$30.00	\$21,900.00	\$20.00	\$14,600.00	\$12.00	\$8,760.00	\$50.00	\$36,500.00
38	4Q30S01	4,700.00	S.F.	Spall Repair, Type 1	\$45.00	\$211,500.00	\$67.50	\$317,250.00	\$70.00	\$329,000.00	\$45.00	\$211,500.00	\$33.00	\$155,100.00	\$20.00	\$94,000.00
53	4Q30S04	30	S.F.	Spall Repair, Type 4	\$150.00	\$4,500.00	\$200.00	\$6,000.00	\$195.00	\$5,850.00	\$200.00	\$6,000.00	\$227.00	\$6,810.00	\$200.00	\$6,000.00
66	4Q30S05	1,250.00	S.F.	Spall Repair, Type 5	\$50.00	\$62,500.00	\$70.00	\$87,500.00	\$120.00	\$150,000.00	\$45.00	\$56,250.00	\$65.00	\$81,250.00	\$40.00	\$50,000.00
57	4Q30S5B	1,350.00	S.F.	Spall Repair, Type 5B	\$95.00	\$128,250.00	\$110.00	\$148,500.00	\$135.00	\$182,250.00	\$55.00	\$74,250.00	\$67.00	\$90,450.00	\$50.00	\$67,500.00
26	4Q30S6A	100	S.F.	Spall Repair, Type 6A	\$125.00	\$12,500.00	\$225.00	\$22,500.00	\$225.00	\$22,500.00	\$60.00	\$6,000.00	\$187.00	\$18,700.00	\$180.00	\$18,000.00
32	4Q50J1A	60	L.F.	Joint Reconstruction, Type 1A	\$180.00	\$10,800.00	\$250.00	\$15,000.00	\$250.00	\$15,000.00	\$220.00	\$13,200.00	\$339.00	\$20,340.00	\$150.00	\$9,000.00
16	4Q50J1P	140	L.F.	Joint Reconstruction, Type 1P	\$200.00	\$28,000.00	\$330.00	\$46,200.00	\$250.00	\$35,000.00	\$220.00	\$30,800.00	\$206.00	\$28,840.00	\$800.00	\$112,000.00
11	4Q60FAE	1	Cost Plus	Force Account for Emergency and Routine Bridge Repairs (This is a NO-BID, Lump Sum item for this contract. The Lump Sum price is \$100,000. Enter a Unit Price of \$100,000 as your bid for this item.)	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00		\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00
10	4R01BSR	50	S.F.	Sidewalk, Parapet and Curb Surface Repairs	\$55.00	\$2,750.00	\$80.00	\$4,000.00	\$140.00	\$7,000.00	\$150.00	\$7,500.00	\$81.00	\$4,050.00	\$100.00	\$5,000.00
49	4R01BSK	50	S.F.	Vertical Spall Repair	\$75.00	\$3,750.00	\$175.00	\$8,750.00	\$95.00	\$4,750.00	\$130.00	\$6,500.00	\$167.00	\$8,350.00	\$190.00	\$9,500.00
				Picking Up and Returning												
40	4ZH03SPP	1	LS	Authority's Steel Protection Plates	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$5,984.00	\$5,984.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
55	5C40RPI	100	SF	Repair Inlets	\$36.00	\$3,600.00	\$100.00	\$10,000.00	\$75.00	\$7,500.00	\$100.00	\$10,000.00	\$43.00	\$4,300.00	\$100.00	\$10,000.00
35	5C40RSF	10	Each	Reset Frame	\$900.00	\$9,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$900.00	\$9,000.00	\$400.00	\$4,000.00	\$443.00	\$4,430.00	\$750.00	\$7,500.00
33	5C60RIG	30	Each	Replace Existing Inlet Grate	\$1,500.00	\$45,000.00	\$800.00	\$24,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$60,000.00	\$1,400.00	\$42,000.00	\$690.00	\$20,700.00	\$750.00	\$22,500.00
62	5E01ALC	75	L.F.	Asphalt Concrete Lip Curb	\$18.00	\$1,350.00	\$25.00	\$1,875.00	\$35.00	\$2,625.00	\$25.00	\$1,875.00	\$48.00	\$3,600.00	\$30.00	\$2,250.00
39	5J10RGA	1,400.00	L.F.	Reset Guard Rail, Type A	\$15.00	\$21,000.00	\$12.00	\$16,800.00	\$13.00	\$18,200.00	\$15.00	\$21,000.00	\$19.00	\$26,600.00	\$13.00	\$18,200.00
12	5P06PTW	10,500.00	L.F.	Pavement Striping, White 6" Wide	\$0.50	\$5,250.00	\$1.00	\$10,500.00	\$0.50	\$5,250.00	\$0.45	\$4,725.00	\$1.10	\$11,550.00	\$0.50	\$5,250.00
		11,000.00	L.F.	Pavement Striping, Yellow,	\$0.50	\$5,500.00	\$1.00	\$11,000.00	\$0.50	\$5,500.00	\$0.45	\$4,950.00	\$1.10	\$12,100.00	\$0.50	\$5,500.00
52	5P06PTY	-		6" Wide Removal of Pavement							·					
6	5P07REM	15,000.00	L.F.	Stripes (Hydromilling)	\$0.90	\$13,500.00	\$0.50	\$7,500.00	\$1.00	\$15,000.00	\$0.79	\$11,850.00	\$0.65	\$9,750.00	\$0.90	\$13,500.00

## Contract T100.080 - Bid Tabulation

Contract 1100.080 - Bid Tabulation  Railroad Construction Company, Ferreira Construction Company,																
ITEMS					D'Annunzio	unzio & Sons, Inc. South S		State, Inc. Kyle Conti Construction		Railroad Construction Company, Inc.		Ferreira Construction Company, Inc.		Gardner M. Bishop Inc.		
27	5P10REM	2,000.00	1	Striping Removal	\$0.70	\$1,400.00	\$0.50	\$1,000.00	\$1.00		\$3.00	-	\$0.50	\$1,000.00	\$0.70	\$1,400.00
21	SPTUREM	2,000.00	L.F.	Temporary Pavement	φ0.70	\$1,400.00	\$0.50	\$1,000.00	\$1.00	φ2,000.00	<b>\$</b> 3.00	φο,υυυ.υυ	φ0.50	\$1,000.00	φυ.70	\$1,400.00
63	5P10TMP	13,000.00	L.F.	Striping	\$0.60	\$7,800.00	\$0.35	\$4,550.00	\$1.00	\$13,000.00	\$0.40	\$5,200.00	\$0.35	\$4,550.00	\$0.50	\$6,500.00
				Removable Black Line	·				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	, ,	·	. ,	·	, ,		, ,
64	5P13TMP	47,000.00	L.F.	Mask, 8" Wide	\$3.10	\$145,700.00	\$3.10	\$145,700.00	\$3.50	\$164,500.00	\$3.00	\$141,000.00	\$2.70	\$126,900.00	\$3.50	\$164,500.00
				Removable Wet Weather							4					
18	5P14TMP	87,000.00	L.F.	Pavement Marking Tape	\$2.30	\$200,100.00	\$2.35	\$204,450.00	\$2.50	\$217,500.00	\$2.25	\$195,750.00	\$2.20	\$191,400.00	\$2.50	\$217,500.00
8	5P21LLS	2,000.00	L.F.	Traffic Stripes, Long - Life,	\$1.30	\$2,600.00	\$1.25	\$2,500.00	\$1.35	\$2,700.00	\$1.25	\$2,500.00	\$1.35	\$2,700.00	\$1.30	\$2,600.00
43		2,000.00		thermoplastic  Maintain Field Office	\$1,800.00	\$28,800.00	\$1,000.00	\$16,000.00	\$1,200.00	\$19,200.00	\$2,200.00	\$35,200.00	\$1,050.00	\$16,800.00	\$600.00	\$9,600.00
43	5Q02MFO	16	MONTH	Furnish Field Office	\$1,800.00	\$20,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$16,000.00	\$1,200.00	\$19,200.00	\$2,200.00	\$35,200.00	\$1,050.00	\$10,800.00	Φ000.00	\$9,000.00
60	5Q20FOE	1	LS	Equipment	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$46,000.00	\$46,000.00	\$14,506.00	\$14,506.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
	04201 02	<u>-</u>		Pressure Grout Approach	<b>V</b> 10,000100	<b>¥</b> 10,000100	<b>4</b> 1,000100	<b>V</b> 1,000100	<b>*</b> :=,:::::	<b>*</b> · = , · · · · ·	<b>+</b> 10,000100	* 10,000100	<b>*</b> * * *,000****	<b>V</b> 1,000100	<b>V</b> 10,000100	<b>*</b> ****,*******************************
36	5Z02PGT	1,150.00	SY	Slab	\$55.00	\$63,250.00	\$60.00	\$69,000.00	\$75.00	\$86,250.00	\$30.00	\$34,500.00	\$30.00	\$34,500.00	\$25.00	\$28,750.00
51	8A05MPT	250	Man Hours	Police Traffic Directors	\$60.00	\$15,000.00	\$70.00	\$17,500.00	\$70.00	\$17,500.00	\$80.00	\$20,000.00	\$70.00	\$17,500.00	\$88.00	\$22,000.00
				Picking Up and Returning												
				Authority's Traffic	<b>^-</b>	<b>A</b> =		<b>^</b>					<b>4. -</b> 00 00	<b>^.</b>	<b>A</b>	<b>.</b>
68	8B09MPT	1	Lump Sum	Protection Devices	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,729.00	\$1,729.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
34	8B15MPT	1,200.00	Man Hours	Traffic Protection Patrol	\$40.00	\$48,000.00	\$25.00	\$30,000.00	\$75.00	\$90,000.00	\$100.00	\$120,000.00	\$60.00	\$72,000.00	\$25.00	\$30,000.00
20	00471407		Ea	Furnishing Truck with	¢15 000 00	\$60,000.00	\$7,500.00	\$30,000.00	¢40,000,00	\$40,000.00	¢15,000,00	\$60,000.00	\$5,418.00	\$21,672.00	\$1,000.00	¢4 000 00
20	8B17MPT	4	⊏a	Mounted Attenuator Furnishing Temporary	\$15,000.00	φου,υυυ.υυ	00.00σ, τφ	<b>გა</b> ს,000.00	\$10,000.00	φ40,000.00	\$15,000.00	Φυ.,υυυ.	φο,418.00	φ∠1,0/∠.UU	φ1,000.00	\$4,000.00
9	8B18MPT	4	EA	Impact Attenuator	\$4,000.00	\$16,000.00	\$3,750.00	\$15,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$1,246.00	\$4,984.00	\$1,000.00	\$4,000.00
	OBTOWN 1			Furnishing Truck with	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	, .,	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	, ,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	, ,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	, ,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	<b>,</b> -,	, , , , , , , , , , , , ,	+ //	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	* ,	, ,
				Mounted Attenuator for												
13	8B19MPT	80	MH	Engineer's Use	\$80.00	\$6,400.00	\$120.00	\$9,600.00	\$75.00	\$6,000.00	\$80.00	\$6,400.00	\$60.00	\$4,800.00	\$40.00	\$3,200.00
				Placing and Removing												
15	ODOOMDT	1.4	EA	Temporary Impact	\$1,500.00	\$21,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$21,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$14,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$21,000.00	\$367.00	\$5,138.00	\$100.00	\$1,400.00
15	8B20MPT	14	EA	Attenuator Shoulder Closing for	\$1,500.00	φ21,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$21,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$14,000.00	\$1,500.00	φ21,000.00	φ307.00	φυ, 136.00	\$100.00	\$1,400.00
3	8B21MPT	14	EA	Engineer's Use	\$500.00	\$7,000.00	\$1,250.00	\$17,500.00	\$2,000.00	\$28,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$14,000.00	\$586.00	\$8,204.00	\$500.00	\$7,000.00
22	8B23MPT	1,100.00		Modular Guidance System	\$15.00	\$16,500.00	\$25.00	\$27,500.00	\$30.00	\$33,000.00	\$7.00	\$7,700.00	·	\$44,000.00	\$15.00	\$16,500.00
	OBZOWII I	.,		Furnishing Traffic	ψ.σ.σσ	ψ.ο,οοοίοο	Ψ20.00	ψ=1,000.00	ψου.σο	400,000.00	ψσσ	ψ.,.σσ.σσ	ψ.σ.σσ	ψ,σσσ.σσ	Ţ.0.00	ψ.ο,οοο.οο
28	8B24MPT	1	LS	Protection Devices	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$45,000.00	\$45,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$41,400.00	\$41,400.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00
				Furnish Variable Message												
47	8B25MPT	5	EA	Sign	\$1,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$1,165.00	\$5,825.00	\$1,000.00	\$5,000.00
				Installation, Maintenance,												
24	8B26MPT	60	EA	and Removal of Lane Closing	\$2,200.00	\$132,000.00	\$1,600.00	\$96,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$150,000.00	\$4,500.00	\$270,000.00	\$1,554.00	\$93,240.00	\$3,500.00	\$210,000.00
27	ODZOWII I		LA	Maintenance and	Ψ2,200.00	ψ102,000.00	ψ1,000.00	ψου,σου.σο	Ψ2,000.00	Ψ100,000.00	ψ4,000.00	Ψ270,000.00	φ1,004.00	ψου,Σ-το.οο	ψο,οσσ.σσ	Ψ210,000.00
				Protection of Traffic on												
				Church Road (Str. No.												
61	8C541MLR	1	L.S.	33.94)	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$33,453.00	\$33,453.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
				Maintenance and												
				Protection of Railroad Traffic. This is a NO-BID,												
				Lump Sum item for this												
1				contract. The Lump Sum												
1				price is \$10,000. Enter a												
	_ <b>_</b>			Unit Price of \$10,000 as	0.000	<b>A.</b> 5	<b></b>		<b></b>	<b></b>	<b></b>	A.A.===	<b></b>	<b>***</b>	0.000	A.A
19	8D01MRR	1	Lump Sum	vour bid for this item	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00		\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00		\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
5	N4Q0001	1	L.S.	Concrete Repair Material	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$18,000.00	\$18,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$9,352.00	\$9,352.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
				Furnishing, Installation and												
2	N4Q0012	540	L.F.	Removal of Temporary	\$60.00	\$32,400.00	\$60.00	\$32,400.00	\$110.00	\$59,400.00	\$130.00	\$70,200.00	\$97.00	\$52,380.00	\$200.00	\$108,000.00
	114Q0012	340	L.I .	Shielding Furnishing Precast	ψ00.00	ψ32,400.00	ψ00.00	ψ32,400.00	ψ110.00	ψ55,400.00	Ψ130.00	Ψ/ 0,200.00	ψ57.00	ψ32,300.00	Ψ200.00	Ψ100,000.00
				Concrete Construction												
45	N8A0001	3,100.00	L.F.	Barrier	\$20.00	\$62,000.00	\$12.00	\$37,200.00	\$16.00	\$49,600.00	\$30.00	\$93,000.00	\$10.00	\$31,000.00	\$20.00	\$62,000.00
				Placing and Removing												
40	No. 22	7.050.00		Precast Concrete	<b>#</b> 00 05	<b>04.45.000.00</b>	<b>A=</b> 65	<b>#00.050.05</b>	<b></b>	фого <b>7</b> 50 со	<b>#</b> =0.00	<b>#</b> 000 <b>#</b> 00 <b>*</b> 0	<b>#</b> 04.55	<b>#450.050.0</b>	<b>0.10.05</b>	ф <b>т</b> о гоо ос
42	N8A0002	7,250.00	L.F.	Construction Barrier	\$20.00	\$145,000.00	\$5.00	\$36,250.00	\$35.00	\$253,750.00	\$50.00	\$362,500.00	\$21.00	\$152,250.00	\$10.00	\$72,500.00
				Resetting Precast Concrete												
58	N8A0003	5,300.00	L.F.	Construction Barrier	\$5.00	\$26,500.00	\$5.00	\$26,500.00	\$13.00	\$68,900.00	\$3.00	\$15,900.00	\$12.00	\$63,600.00	\$10.00	\$53,000.00
			ABOVE ITEMS		72120	\$5,037,000.00	72.30	\$3,935,840.00	,,,,,,,	\$4,567,000.00	72.33	\$4,688,990.00		\$4,208,378.00	, , , , , ,	\$4,647,320.00
		TOTAL OF F	YOU A E LI EIAIG	,		ψο,σοι,σοσ.σο		ψο,οοο,ο <del>τ</del> ο.οο		ψ 1,007,000.00		ψ 1,000,000.00		ψ 1,200,070.00		Ψ1,5-1,520.00